Product Brochure/Technical Data Sheet
Microwave USB Power Sensors
MA24108A, True-RMS, 10 MHz to 8 GHz
MA24118A, True-RMS, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
MA24126A, True-RMS, 10 MHz to 26 GHz
Low Cost, Compact, and Highly Accurate Power Sensors
for RF and Microwave Applications
          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com

          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com
10
Ordering Information
Included Accessories
Model Description
2300-526 Product CD–Anritsu PowerXpert and USB Power Sensors
10585-00021 Quick Start Guide
2000-1605-R 1.5 m BNC (m) to MCX (m) cable
2000-1606-R 1.8 m USB A to Micro-B cable with latch
Available Options
Option Number Description
MA24108A-097 Option 97, Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
MA24108A-098 Option 98, Standard calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540
MA24108A-099 Option 99, Premium calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
MA24118A-097 Option 97, Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
MA24118A-098 Option 98, Standard calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540
MA24118A-099 Option 99, Premium calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
MA24126A-097 Option 97, Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
MA24126A-098 Option 98, Standard calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540
MA24126A-099 Option 99, Premium calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540. Test report and uncertainty data included.
Optional Accessories
Calibrated Torque Wrenches
Model Description
01-200 Calibrated torque wrench for N connector
01-204 Calibrated torque wrench for K and V connectors
Cables
Model Description
2000-1614-R 5.0 m USB A to Micro-B cable with latch
Power Attenuators
Model Frequency range Rating Connectors
3-1010-123 DC to 8.5 GHz 30 dB, 50 W, 50 Ω N (m) to N (f)
3-1010-124 DC to 8.5 GHz 40 dB, 100 W, 50 Ω N (m) to N (f)
3-1010-122 DC to 12.4 GHz 20 dB, 5 W, 50 Ω N (m) to N (f)
42N50-20 DC to 18 GHz 20 dB, 5 W, 50 Ω N (m) to N (f)
42N50-30 DC to 18 GHz 30 dB, 50 W, 50 Ω N (m) to N (f)
41KB-3 DC to 26.5 GHz 3 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
41KB-6 DC to 26.5 GHz 6 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
41KB-10 DC to 26.5 GHz 10 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
41KB-20 DC to 26.5 GHz 20 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
43KB-3 DC to 26.5 GHz 3 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
43KB-6 DC to 26.5 GHz 6 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
43KB-10 DC to 26.5 GHz 10 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
43KB-20 DC to 26.5 GHz 20 dB, 50 Ω K (m) to K (f)
MA24108A  8 GHz USB Power Sensor
MA24118A 18 GHz USB Power Sensor
MA24126A 26 GHz USB Power Sensor
          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com
11
Ordering Information
Precision Coaxial Adapters